IMES EXPERIENCE
Prove Libere MES

Modena 2,008 km
14/05/2017 17:15 . ..

2° Endurance Esperti

Practice (10 Laps) started at 17:22:06

Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Lap Lap Tm Diff
5 1:17.340 +0.110 -0.570 9 1:19.005 +0.823
(221) Antonio LONARDO 6 1:17.422 +0.192 +0.082 10 1:19.569 +1.387
1 1:15.645 7 1:17.230 -0.192
2 116.222 +0.577 +0.577 8 1:17.267 +0.037 +0.037 (46) Simone PATACCINI
3 1:44.192 +28.547 +27.970 9 1:18.262 +1.032 +0.995 1 1:19.592 +1.292
4 1:16.769 +1.124 27.423 10 1:17.761 +0.531 -0.501 2 1:19.335 +1.035 -0.257
5 1:16.672 +1.027 -0.097 3 1:20.027 +1.727 +0.692
6 1:16.662 +1.017 -0.010 (49) Gianferrari MATTEO 4 1:18.604 +0.304 -1.423
7 1:16.222 +0.577 -0.440 1 1:20.156 +2.567 5 1:20.449 +2.149 +1.845
8 1:17.424 +1.779 +1.202 2 1:20.805 +3.216 +0.649 6 1:18.339 +0.039 -2.110
9 1:16.744 +1.099 -0.680 3 1:23.127 +5.538 +2.322 7 1:18.478 +0.178 +0.139
10 1:21.857 +6.212 +5.113 4 1:18.391 +0.802 -4.736 8 1:18.300 -0.178
5 1:17.589 -0.802 9 1:18.867 +0.567 +0.567
(59) luri ALBINI 6 1:19.786 +2.197 +2.197 10 1:21.014 +2.714 +2.147
1 T17.975 32178 7 1:18.070 +0.481 -1.716
2 1:17.763 +1.966 0.212 8 1:17.716 +0.127 -0.354 (25) Paolo CAFISO
3 117.017 +1.220 0.746 9 1:19.969 +2.380 +2.253 1 1:21.695 +3.061
4 1:16.847 +1.050 -0.170 10 1:19.336 +1.747 -0.633 2 1:21.012 +2.378 -0.683
5 1:16.872 +1.075 +0.025 3 1:22.832 +4.198 +1.820
6 1:15.797 -1.075 (20) Matteo LAVARINI 4 1:22.077 +3.443 -0.755
7 1:16.275 +0.478 +0.478 1 1:21.524 +3.932 5 1:18.886 +0.252 -3.191
8 1-17.138 +1.341 +0.863 2 1:20.043 +2.451 -1.481 6 1:19.236 +0.602 +0.350
9 1:17.962 +2.165 +0.824 3 1:20.473 +2.881 +0.430 7 1:18.950 +0.316 -0.286
10 1:20.565 +4.768 +2.603 4 1:19.165 +1.573 -1.308 8 1:19.444 +0.810 +0.494
5 1:17.851 +0.259 -1.314 9 1:18.634 -0.810
(34) Francesco ROCCHIO 6 1:19.675 +2.083 +1.824 10 1:21.499 +2.865 +2.865
1 117573 1121 7 1:18.256 +0.664 -1.419
2 1:17.725 +1.273 +0.152 8 1:17.592 -0.664 (33) Rocco ZAVAGLIA
3 1:17.379 +0.927 0.346 9 1:18.808 +1.216 +1.216 1 1:21.706 +2.782
4 1:17.641 +1.189 +0.262 10 1:18.537 +0.945 -0.271 2 1:19.128 +0.204 2578
5 1:17.143 +0.691 -0.498 3 1:19.491 +0.567 +0.363
6 1:17.826 +1.374 +0.683 (58) Roberto LIMBARINI 4 1:19.293 +0.369 -0.198
7 1:16.452 -1.374 1 1:18.049 +0.304 5 1:19.696 +0.772 +0.403
8 1:16.924 +0.472 +0.472 2 1:17.745 -0.304 6 1:19.563 +0.639 -0.133
9 1:18.652 +2.200 +1.728 3 1:18.622 +0.877 +0.877 7 1:18.924 -0.639
10 1:17.978 +1.526 0.674 4 1:19.809 +2.064 +1.187 8 1:19.081 +0.157 +0.157
5 1:19.085 +1.340 -0.724 9 1:19.389 +0.465 +0.308
(61) Simone CAMPANINI 6 1:18.141 +0.396 -0.944 10 1:21.260 +2.336 +1.871
1 1:19.981 +3.332
2 1:17.496 +0.847 2.485 (2) Giuseppe PAPARUSSO (37) Fabio MATTIOLI
3 1:16.649 0.847 1 1:22.478 +4.706 1 1:20.386 +1.355
4 1:17.662 +1.013 +1.013 2 1:21.907 +4.135 -0.571 2 1:19.749 +0.718 -0.637
5 1-18.973 +2.324 +1.311 3 1:21.231 +3.459 -0.676 3 1:19.427 +0.396 0.322
6 1-17.059 +0.410 1.914 4 1:20.947 +3.175 -0.284 4 1:19.523 +0.492 +0.096
7 1:16.835 +0.186 0.224 5 1:21.856 +4.084 +0.909 5 1:20.219 +1.188 +0.696
8 1:17.256 +0.607 +0.421 6 1:18.833 +1.061 -3.023 6 1:20.439 +1.408 +0.220
9 1:17.037 +0.388 -0.219 7 1:17.772 -1.061 7 1:20.083 +1.052 -0.356
10 1:19.411 +2.762 +2.374 8 1:18.461 +0.689 +0.689 8 1:19.031 -1.052
9 1:19.921 +2.149 +1.460 9 1:20.130 +1.099 +1.099
(40) Fabio CARRERI 10 1:19.771 +1.999 -0.150 10 1:19.936 +0.905 -0.194
1 1:17.223 +0.183
2 1:17.553 +0.513 +0.330 (51) Tommaso SCARAMUZZINO (112) Tommaso PLESCIA
3 1:17.411 +0.371 -0.142 1 1:19.118 +1.030 1 1:20.168 +1.098
4 1:17.494 +0.454 +0.083 2 1:18.088 -1.030 2 1:21.681 +2.611 +1.513
5 1:18.782 +1.742 +1.288 3 1:18.968 +0.880 +0.880 3 1:20.107 +1.037 -1.574
6 1-17.105 +0.065 1.677 4 1:26.020 +7.932 +7.052 4 1:19.070 -1.037
7 1:17.227 +0.187 +0.122 5 1:21.792 +2.722 +2.722
8 1:17.040 0.187 (63) Andrea SGARIBOLDI 6 1:19.376 +0.306 -2.416
9 1:17.856 +0.816 +0.816 1 1:18.977 *0.795 7 1:19.788 +0.718 +0.412
10 1:18.651 +1.611 +0.795 2 1:18.835 +0.653 -0.142 8 1:19.451 +0.381 -0.337
3 1:18.927 +0.745 +0.092 9 1:21.018 +1.948 +1.567
(4) Alessandro CORRADINI 4 1:19.084 +0.902 *+0.157 10 1:26.022 +6.952 +5.004
1 122713 35483 5 1:18.914 +0.732 -0.170
2 117 414 +0.184 -5.299 6 1:19.256 +1.074 +0.342 (15) Oliviero DANELLI
3 1:17.468 +0.238 +0.054 7 1:18.182 -1.074 1 1:20.777 +1.677
4 1:17.910 +0.680 +0.442 8 1:18.317 +0.135 +0.135 2 1:20.334 +1.234 -0.443
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MES EXPERIENCE

Prove Libere MES Modena 2,008 km
2° Endurance Esperti 14/05/2017 17:15 .
Practice (10 Laps) started at 17:22:06
Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Lap Lap Tm
3 1:19.477 +0.377 -0.857 3 1:23.582 +2.667 +2.667
4 1:19.100 .0.377 4 1:23.725 +2.810 +0.143
5 1:19.310 +0.210 +0.210 5 1:23.836 +2.921 +0.111
6 1:25.893 +6.793 +6.583 6 1:22.646 +1.731 -1.190
7 1:29.755 +10.655 +3.862 7 1:24.017 +3.102 +1.371
8 1:22.357 +1.442 -1.660
(56) Matteo CINALLI 9 1:23.782 +2.867 +1.425
1 1:19.995 +0.702 10 1:22.273 +1.358 -1.509
2 1:22.083 +2.790 +2.088
3 1:19.572 +0.279 2,51 (52) Davide BALESTRAZZI
4 1:19.293 -0.279 1 1:22.032 +0.762
5 1:19.548 +0.255 +0.255 2 1:23.643 +2.373 +1.611
6 1:19.591 +0.298 +0.043 3 1:23.213 +1.943 -0.430
7 1:21.493 +2.200 +1.902 4 1:22.518 +1.248 -0.695
8 1:23.341 +4.048 +1.848 5 1:24.375 +3.105 +1.857
9 1:22.181 +2.888 -1.160 6 1:25.005 +3.735 +0.630
10 1:21.221 +1.928 -0.960 7 1:27.680 +6.410 +2.675
8 1:27.481 +6.211 -0.199
(45) Marco BERNAZZOLI 9 1:23.628 +2.358 -3.853
1 1:22.397 +2.962 10 1:21.270 -2.358
2 1:19.754 +0.319 -2.643
3 1:21.325 +1.890 +1.571 (6) lvan VERSENTI
4 1:19.996 +0.561 -1.329 1 1:22.943 +1.661
5 1:20.780 +1.345 +0.784 2 1:21.847 +0.565 -1.096
6 1:20.353 +0.918 -0.427 3 1:21.282 -0.565
é 1:19.620 +0.185 .0.733 4 1:22.128 +0.846 +0.846
8 1:19.435 -0.185 5 1:22.336 +1.054 +0.208
6 1:23.524 +2.242 +1.188
(48) Filippo CORLI 7 1:22.635 +1.353 -0.889
1 1:21.249 +1.024 8 1:23.841 +2.559 +1.206
2 1:20.666 +0.441 -0.583 9 1:22.399 +1.117 -1.442
3 1:20.706 +0.481 +0.040 10 1:22.115 +0.833 -0.284
4 1:20.225 -0.481
5 1:22.187 +1.962 +1.962 (210) Fabrizio MENOZZI
6 1:21.925 +1.700 0.262 1 1:23.621 +1.607
7 1:25.031 +4.806 +3.106 2 1:22.014 -1.607
8 1:21.469 +1.244 -3.562 3 1:22.672 +0.658 +0.658
9 1:21.414 +1.189 -0.055 4 1:22.323 +0.309 -0.349
5 1:23.313 +1.299 +0.990
(13) Gianni MAGLIANO 6 1:22.833 +0.819 -0.480
1 1:21.269 +0.914 7 1:23.155 +1.141 +0.322
2 1:20.865 +0.510 -0.404
3 1:20.511 +0.156 -0.354 (225) Alessandro FONTANESI
4 1:20.355 -0.156 1 1:24.960 +0.125
5 1:21.748 +1.393 +1.393 2 1:25.943 +1.108 +0.983
6 1:20.703 +0.348 -1.045 3 1:26.136 +1.301 +0.193
é 1:21.374 +1.019 +0.671 4 1:25.532 +0.697 -0.604
8 1:20.568 +0.213 -0.806 5 1:26.223 +1.388 +0.691
9 1:21.585 +1.230 +1.017 6 1:25.952 +1.117 -0.271
10 1:20.568 +0.213 -1.017 7 1:27.502 +2.667 +1.550
8 1:26.127 +1.292 -1.375
(3) Trento BALDI 9 1:25.260 +0.425 -0.867
1 1:22.903 +2.183 10 1:24.835 0425
2 1:21.150 +0.430 -1.753
3 1:21.035 +0.315 -0.115
4 1:20.720 -0.315
5 1:20.840 +0.120 +0.120
6 1:23.846 +3.126 +3.006
7 1:21.831 +1.111 2015
8 1:22.514 +1.794 +0.683
9 1:21.683 +0.963 -0.831
10 1:22.138 +1.418 +0.455
(62) Niccolo FOCHI
1 1:21.978 +1.063
2 1:20.915 -1.063
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